Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The mark up is denoted by.

The currency of Saudi Arabia is.

If 3y-x = 4, find the value of y , when x=2

The total angles is a circle are.

--------- makes a shapes larger or smaller.

Cube of an even number is.

The mode of data 2,4,6,8,10,12,14,16,18,20

a set can be expressed in ways

The size of class is denoted by

Set of Rational numbers is denoted by.

A point which tells where to draw an enlargement is called.

Which term of the genetric squence 3,6,12,24....... is 3847

The graph of the equations y =3 is parallel to

Find teh missing termis 7,11,13,17,19.......... 25.

The value of pyramid is alwyas....... of the prism

Answers Choice

C
D

WP UO0W » 0DOWr UOWP 0OOWP 0O@» UOD» 0OOWP 0UO@» U0Wr 0OWP 0O®m» U0D» U0W» 0Owm»

=)
R
|

T

. Lira
Dinar
Dirham
Riyal

awho N

2

300 0
3450
360 0
390 0

Triangle
Congruent
Enlargement
Rotation

Even
Odd

Zero
One

2

20
no
14

0o T HON=

NOSZ

Rotation

Centre of rotation
Centre of enlargement
Transformation

2 © ™~

0

X-axis

y - axis

Both aand b
Original

20

21
22
23

Two -thrid
One -third
. one-fourth
. Two -fourth



16

17

18

19

20

The measure of central tendency are.

The time for which a particular amout is invsted in a business is known as.

Perfect square is.

If the object and figures have exactly the same shapes and sizes then they are called.

Discrete data is classified into group

o0 w»

oWP» "UOWPE TOoUp

oow
o AW

N

o

. Profit

. Period
. Insurance

. 0.256
. 2560
.25.6

. Similar objects

. Transformation
. Rotation



