

8th Class Mathematics English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The mark up is denoted by.	A. P B. R C. D. T
2	The currency of Saudi Arabia is.	A. Lira B. Dinar C. Dirham D. Riyal
3	If $3y-x=4$, find the value of y, when $x=2$	A. 4 B. 2 C. 3 D. 1/2
4	The total angles is a circle are.	A. 300 o B. 345 o C. 360 o D. 390 o
5	makes a shapes larger or smaller.	A. Triangle B. Congruent C. Enlargement D. Rotation
6	Cube of an even number is.	A. Even B. Odd C. Zero D. One
7	The mode of data 2,4,6,8,10,12,14,16,18,20	A. 2 B. 20 C. no D. 14
8	a set can be expressed in ways	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
9	The size of class is denoted by	A. I B. h C. c D. f
10	Set of Rational numbers is denoted by.	A. N B. W C. Q D. Z
11	A point which tells where to draw an enlargement is called.	A. Rotation B. Centre of rotation C. Centre of enlargement D. Transformation
12	Which term of the genetric squence 3,6,12,24is 384?	A. 7 B. 8 C. 9 D. 10
13	The graph of the equations y =3 is parallel to	A. x-axis B. y - axis C. Both a and b D. Original
14	Find teh missing term is 7,11,13,17,19 25.	A. 20 B. 21 C. 22 D. 23
15	The value of pyramid is alwyas of the prism	A. Two -thrid B. One -third C. one-fourth D. Two -fourth

6	The measure of central tendency are.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
17	The time for which a particular amout is invsted in a business is known as.	A. Profit B. Markup rate C. Period D. Insurance
18	Perfect square is.	A. 0.256 B. 2560 C. 25.6 D. 2.56
19	If the object and figures have exactly the same shapes and sizes then they are called.	A. Similar objects B. Congurent object C. Transformation D. Rotation
20	Discrete data is classified into group	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5